KRETSMASTERSKAP FALT
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2023

2022

2021

2020
2019

2018
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Anders Thuvesson
Elias Wetterlof
Johan Forsell

Per Anders Svensson

Per Brantberger
Jorgen Ingeman
Johan Forsell
Jens Peter Jensen
Johan Forsell
Thette Holmberg

Julia Nilsson Holmberg

Mikael Persson
Arthur Hentze
Jorgen Ingeman
Jonas Nilsson
Ingemar Proos
Mattias Gunnarsson
Malin Frojer
Anders Thuvesson
Bengt Lindgren
Karl Havdrup
Emil Nordkvist
Mikael Falt

Patrik Gustavsson
Anders Thuvesson
Thette Holmberg
Per Brantberger
S-O Sandberg
Bengt Lindgren
Patrik Gustavsson
Thette Holmberg
Per Hakansson
Bengt Lindgren
Pandemin
Thomas Sjunnesson
Mikael Falt
Stefan Backman
Jorgen Ingeman
Kerstin Eriksson
Ingemar Proos
Arthur Hentze
Thomas Sjunnesson
Per Hakansson
Elias Wetterlof
Jorgen Ingeman
Sofi Arvidsson

Tyringe
Vinslov
Angelholm

Vinslov
Sosdala pk
Ramsjo
Angelholm
Ldnsboda
Angelholm
Kristianstad
Hassleholm
Vinslov
Lonsboda
Ramsjo
Hassleholm
Vinslov
Ramsjo
Hassleholm
Tyringe
Hassleholm
Ramsjo
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Klippan
Tyringe
Kristianstad
Sosdala pk
Orkelljunga
Hastveda
Klippan
Kristianstad
Osterlen
Hastveda

Kristianstad
Hassleholm
Klippan
Ramsjo
Orkelljunga
Vinslov
Lonsboda
Kristianstad
Osterlen
Vinslov
Ramsjo
Angelholm

47tr
47p
48p

36p
43p
44tr
46tr
46tr
46tr
47p
38p
38p
41p
43tr
46tr
45tr
47tr
43tr
41tr
47tr
48tr
46tr
44tr
47tr
46tr
40tr
38p
44tr
46tr
47tr
41tr
44tr
43tr

46tr
44tr
48tr
46 tr
45tr
42tr
44tr
46tr
44tr
46tr
46tr
40tr



2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012
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Va

Sami Nilsonius

Per Hakansson
Bengt Lindgren
Mikael Sallstrom
Ingemar Proos

Elias Wetterlof
Jorgen Ingeman
Kerstin Eriksson
Sven Olof Sandberg
Kaj Ekberg

Mikael Sallstrom
Krister Svensson
Patrik Gustavsson
Jorgen Ingeman
Thette Holmberg
Ingemar Proos

Kaj Ekberg

David Hecktor
Tommy Andersén
Elias Wetterlof
Jorgen Ingeman
Malin Davidsson
Sven Olof Sandberg
Kaj Ekberg

Mattias Gunnarsson
Ingemar Proos
David Hecktor
Mattias Gunnarsson
Kerstin Eriksson
Robin Thuresson
Sven-Olof Sandberg
Kaj Ekberg

Jonas Andersson
Fredrik Ohlsson
David Hecktor
Jorgen Ingeman
Malin Davidssn
Tobias Hermansson
Sven-Olof Sandberg
Kaj Ekberg

Jorgen Ingeman

Kaj Ekberg

Elias Wetterlof
Sven Olof Sandberg
Malin Davidsson
Oscar Nilsson
Ingemar Proos

Kaj Ekberg

Vinslov
Osterlen
Héstveda
Angelholm
Vinslov
Vinslov
Ramsj0
Orkelljunga
Orkelljunga
Ljungbyhed
Klippan
Angelholm
Ljungbyhed
Ramsjo
Kristianstad
Vinslov
Ljungbyhed
Héssleholm
Klippan
Vinslov
Ramsjo
Héssleholm
Orkelljunga
Ljungbyhed
Ramsjo
Vinslov
Héssleholm
Ramsjo
Orkelljunga
Lonsboda
Orkelljunga
Ljungbyhed
Sosdala pk
Héssleholm
Héssleholm
Ramsjo
Héssleholm
Héssleholm
Orkelljunga
Ljungbyhed
Ramsjo
Ljungbyhed
Vinslov
Orkelljunga
Hassleholm
Lonsboda
Vinslov
Ljungbyhed

41tr
42tr
45tr
46tr
45tr
47tr
45tr
42tr
45tr
43tr
78tr
47tr
48tr
47tr
40tr
44tr
43tr
45tr
44tr
47tr
45tr
41tr
42tr
44tr
46tr
46tr
48tr
46tr
39tr
40tr
a47tr
46tr
43tr
47tr
48tr
45tr
39tr
46tr
45tr
45tr
44tr
47tr
a47tr
42tr
44tr
46tr
45tr
45tr



2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005
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Kaj Ekberg
Mikael Falt
Micke Ovesson
Paul Schydlowski
Eva Berndtson
Johannes Klint
Sven-Olof Sandberg
Arthur Hentze
Hans Ryrstedt
Kaj Ekberg
Fredrik Ohlsson
Kaj Ekberg

Tina Oskarsson
Mattias Gunnarsson
Sven-Olof Sandberg
Kaj Ekberg
Jorgen Ingeman
Kaj Ekberg
Patrik Gustavsson
Kaj Ekberg

Tina Oskarsson
Tim Thuvesson
Arthur Hentze
Kaj Ekberg

Kaj Ekberg
Ingemar Proos
Fredrik Ohlsson
Kaj Ekberg

Eva Berndtson
Stefan Backman
Ingemar Proos
Kaj Ekberg

Kaj Ekberg

Kaj Ekberg
Mikael Falt

Kaj Ekberg
Britta Andersson
Arthur Hentze
Olle Norrman
Kaj Ekberg

Kaj Ekberg
Fredrik Ohlsson
Paul Schydlowski
Britta Andersson
Kaj Ekberg

Gert Hallgvist
Kaj Ekberg

Kaj Ekberg

Ljungbyhed
Hassleholm
Kristianstad
Ljungbyhed
Kristianstad
Lonsboda
Orkelljunga
Lonsboda
Kristianstad
Ljungbyhed
Hassleholm
Ljungbyhed
Kristianstad
Ramsjo
Orkelljunga
Ljungbyhed
Ramsjo
Ljungbyhed
Ljungbyhed
Ljungbyhed
Kristianstad
Tyringe
Ldnsboda
Ljungbyhed
Ljungbyhed
Vinslov
Hassleholm
Ljungbyhed
Kristianstad
Klippan
Vinslov
Ljungbyhed
Ljungbyhed
Ljungbyhed
Hassleholm
Ljungbyhed
Hassleholm
Lonsboda
Kristianstad
Ljungbyhed
Ljungbyhed
Hassleholm
Orkelljunga
Hassleholm
Ljungbyhed
Hassleholm
Ljungbyhed
Ljungbyhed

46 tr
46tr
a7tr
46tr
44tr
47tr
46tr
46tr
57 tr
46 tr
47 tr
56 tr
47 tr
41 tr
46 tr
47 tr
44 tr
46 tr
47 tr
44 tr
44 tr
45tr
47 tr
44 tr
44 tr
47 tr
46 tr
45 tr
40 tr
38 tr
46 tr
45 tr
46 tr
48 tr
47 tr
47 tr
47 tr
47 tr
47 tr
77 tr
78 tr
79 tr
78 tr
12 tr
17 tr
73 tr
45 tr
47 tr



2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998
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Patrik Gustavsson
Kaj Ekberg

Britta Andersson
Kaj Ekberg

Olle Norrman

Kaj Ekberg

Nils Lexberg
Micke Owesson
Marco Ljungkvist
Britta Andersson
Rolf Nilsson
Sune Persson

Kaj Ekberg

Tony Ottosson
Elias Wetterlof
Kaj Ekberg

Ljungbyhed

Ljuhngbyhed

Hassleholm
Ljungbyhed
Kristianstad
Ljungbyhed
Hastveda
Kristianstad
Ljungbyhed
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Ljungbyhed
A3

Vinslov
Ljungbyhed

Kristin Lindahl/Carlsson Vinslév

Kaj Ekberg
Sven-Olle Ekvall
Fredrik Ohlsson
Sven-Olof Sandberg
Elias Wetterlof
Kaj Ekberg

Eva Berndtson

Kaj Ekberg
Tommy Djerf
Tony Ottosson
Bengt Hintz

Hans Ryrstedt
Hans Ryrstedt
Kristin Lindahl-Kson
Kaj Ekberg

Erik Wetterlof
Fredrik Ohlsson
Fredrik Ohlsson
Fredrik Ohlsson
Fredrik Ohlsson
Eva Berndtson
Olle Norrman

Erik Wetterlof
Fredrik Ohlsson
Kaj Ekberg

Micke Owesson
Lennart Andersson
Kristin Lindahl C:son
Sune Persson
Simon Cederqvist
Kaj Ekberg

Ljungbyhed
Ljungbyhed
Hassleholm
Klippan
Vinslov
Ljungbyhed
Kristianstad
Ljungbyhed
Tyringe

A3
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Vinslov
Ljungbyhed
Vinslov
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Vinslov
Hassleholm
Ljungbyhed
Kristianstad
Hassleholm
Vinslov
Hassleholm
Lonsboda
Ljungbyhed

a7 tr
47 tr
39tr
45 tr
46 tr
45 tr
48 tr
47 tr
47 tr
46 tr
46 tr
44 tr
45tr
48tr
a47tr
42tr
40tr
42tr
44tr
48 tr
48 tr
47 tr
46 tr
43 tr
44 tr
40 tr
48 tr
47 tr
47 tr
46 tr
44 tr
46 tr
331tr
46 tr
48 tr
48 tr
48 tr
40 tr
47 tr
40 tr
47 tr
48 tr
48 tr
46 tr
48 tr
47 tr
40 tr
45 tr
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1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991
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Lei Nilsson

Tony Ottosson
Nils Lexberg

Eva Berndtson
Kaj Ekberg
Simon Cederqvist
Jan Andersson
Kaj Ekberg
Joakim Midbrand
Lennart Andersson
Britta Andersson
Olle Norrman
Mats Bjorkheim
Tony Ottosson
tony Ottosson

Kaj Ekberg
Mariann Johansson
S-O Ekvall

For lite deltagare
Peter Nilsson

Nils Lexberg
Fredrik Ohlsson
Ralph Olofsson
Marie Ekenhed-P
S-O Ekvall
Torbjérn Johnsson
Kaj Ekberg

Kaj Ekberg
Fredrik Ohlsson
Mikael Persson
Kristin Lindahl
Olle Norrman
Torbjérn Johansson
Peter Nilsson

Lars Gunnarsson
Fredrik Ohlsson
Lena Hakansson
Sune Persson
Joakim Nilsson
Kaj Ekberg

Sune Persson
Fredrik Ohlsson
Kristin Lindahl
Franz Malmstréom
Fredrik Wellander
Nils Lexberg
Tony Ottosson

Vinslov

A3

Hastveda
Kristianstad
Ljungbyhed
Lonsboda

Fo 14
Ljungbyheds pk
Sosdala pk
Hassleholm pk
Lonsboda pk
Fo 14

Hassleholm

A3

A3
Ljungbyheds pk
Angelholms spk
Angelholms spk

Vinslovs pk
Hastveda pk
Hassleholm pk
Hassleholm pk
Osby pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Lonsboda pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Hassleholms pk
Sosdala pk
Vinslovs pk

P 6/Fol4
Lonsboda pk
Vinslovs pk
Tyringe pk
Héssleholms pk
Hammenhdogs pk
Héssleholms pk
Tyringe pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Hassleholms pk
Héssleholms pk
Vinslovs pk
Hammenhdgs pk
Vinslovs pk
Hastveda pk
A3

48 tr
47 tr
44 tr
44 tr
45 tr
43 tr
48 tr
47 tr
47 tr
47 tr
45 tr
47 tr

44 tr
47 tr
48 tr
46 tr
45 tr
44 tr

44 tr
46 tr
47 tr
43 tr
44 tr
47 tr
40 tr
48 tr
47 tr
47 tr
45 tr
47 tr
45 tr
41 tr
47 tr
48 tr
47 tr
48 tr
46 tr
46 tr
46 tr
47 tr
48 tr
45 tr
45 tr
43 tr
47 tr
48 tr
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1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981
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Fredrik Ohlsson
Gurli Hentze
John Martensson
Liselotte Nilsson
Kaj Ekberg
Torsten Persson
Kaj Ekberg
Liselotte Persson
Nils Balkhag
Maria Nilsson
Kaj Ekberg
Tony Ottosson
Fredrik Olsson
Lena Hakansson
John Martensson
Fredrik Olsson
Nils Lexberg
Kaj Ekberg

Lars Gunnarsson
Lena Hakansson
John Martensson
Per Anders Lénn
Kjell Bjork

Per Brantberger
Lena Hakansson
Nils Balkhag
Kaj Ekberg

Lars Gunnarsson
Ronny Nilsson
Lena Hakansson
Kaj Ekberg
Harry Amilon
Lars Gunnarsson

Ingegerd Hakansson

Kaj Ekberg
Henry Elofsson
Jerker Rosén

Ann Marie Nilsson

Kaj Ekberg
Jerker Rosén
Jerker Rosén
Lisbeth Olsson
Kaj Ekberg

Stig E Jonsson
Hakan Norrman
Nils-Ove Olsson
Stig B Jonsson

Sven Olof Sandberg

Héssleholm
Lonsboda pk
Hammenhdogs pk
Hastveda pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Hassleholms pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Tyringe pk
Klippans pk
Angelholms pk
Ljungbyheds pk
A3
Kristianstads pk
Hammenhdgs pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Kristianstads pk
Osby pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Tyringe pk
Hammenhdgs pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Hassleholms pk
Hassleholms pk
Sosdala pk
Hammenhdogs pk
Klippans pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Tyringe pk
Tyringe pk
Hammenhdgs pk
Ljungbydesa pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Tyringe pk
Hammenhdgs pk
Ljungbyhed
Lonsboda pk
Lonsboda pk
Tomelilla pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Lonsboda pk
Lonsboda pk
Hassleholms pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Klippans pk
Degeberga pk
Sosdala pk
Klippans pk
Vinslovs pk

48 tr
41 tr
42 tr
48 tr
44 tr
46 tr
48 tr
38 tr
40 tr
39 tr
46 tr
47 tr
48 tr
44 tr
42 tr
48 tr
47 tr
48 tr
46 tr
44 tr
391tr
44 tr
46 tr
47 tr
43 tr
38 tr

47 tr
48 tr
48 tr
43 tr
48 tr
46 tr
48 tr
44 tr
44 tr
47 tr
47 tr
39 tr
47 tr
44 tr
47 tr
36 tr
42 tr
47 tr



1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946

Kaj Ekberg
Bengt Lindgren

Kaj Ekberg
Tom Gustavsson

Kaj Ekberg

Tom Gustavsson

Karl Erik Asp

A B Walter Darestam
C Erik Thornkvist

A B Walter Darestam
C Stig E Jonsson

A B Curt Ogren
C Kaj Ekberg

A B Walter Darestam
C Erik Karstrom

A B Walter Darestam

Kaj Ekberg

Walter Darestam

Stig E Jonsson

Walter Eriksson

Bertil Bengtsson

Bertil Bengtsson

B Bengtsson

Y Eriksson

B Bengtsson

B Bengtsson

B Bengtsson

E Nilsson

E Nilsson

R Erendahl

G Berg

S Svensson

H Jénsson

J Martensson

L Wessel

P Jonasson

K Olsson

O Falkemo

C Kilgren

A Erendahl

K Olsson

Inget masterskap

K Olsson

H Jonsson

H Jerrhag

Ehrenberg
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Sven Olof Sandberg

Sven Olof Sandberg

Ljungbyheds pk
Hastveda pk
Vinslovs pk
Klippans pk
Vinslovs pk
Vinslovs pk
Klippans pk
Vinslovs pk
Angelholms pk
Angelholms pk
Sosdala pk
Angelholms pk
Klippans pk
Angelholms pk
Klippans pk
Angelholms pk
Ljungbyheds pk
Angelholms pk
Klippans pk
Angelholms pk
Klippans pk
Angelholms pk
Klippans pk
Klippans pk
Klippans pk
Angelholms pk
Klippans pk
Klippans pk
Klippans pk
Kristianstads pk
Kristianstads pk
T 4 skf

| 6 skf
Degeberga pk
Ljungbyheds pk
F 5 skf

A 3 skf

F 5 skf

P 2 skf

| 6 skf
Angelholmpolise
Kristianstads pk
P 2 skf

P 2 skf
F 5 skf
Asbo buf
| 6 skf

44 tr
48 tr
47 tr
46 tr
47 tr
48 tr
43 tr
44 tr
48 tr
44 tr
46 tr
39 tr
44 tr
48 tr
46 tr
41 tr
44 tr
43 tr
47 tr
40 tr
44 tr
41 tr
48 tr
41 tr
47 tr
48 tr
45 tr
43 tr
48 tr
47 tr
46 tr
43 tr
41 tr
44 tr
42 tr
44 tr
44 tr
45 tr
42 tr
39 tr
49 tr
50 tr
36tr

31tr
28 tr
33tr
31tr









